
PLATTE SELF-STORAGE
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN

6001 E. PLATTE AVE. 
COLORADO SPRINGS, COLORADO 80915

PROJECT TEAM_________     _______________  ___

APPLICANT/CONSULTANT:
RMG-Rocky Mountain Group
5085 List Drive, Suite 200
Colorado Springs, CO 80919
Contact: Keith Moore
KMoore@rmg-engineers.com
719-548-0600

ARCHITECT:
RMG-Rocky Mountain Group
5085 List Drive, Suite 200
Colorado Springs, CO 80919
Contact: Keith Moore
KMoore@rmg-engineers.com
719-548-0600
CIVIL ENGINEER:
Terra Nova Engineering Inc.
721 S. 23rd Street
Colorado Springs, CO 80904
Contact:  L Ducett, P.E.
l tnesinc.com
719-6356422

CLIENT REPRESENTATIVE / GENERAL CONTRACTOR:
Colorado Commercial Construction, Inc.
12325 Oracle Blvd., Suite 120
Colorado Springs, CO 80921
Contact: Josh Beggs
jbeggs@cocommercial.net
719-264-6955

OWNER:
Donald Humphrey
5780 Sayres Road
Colorado Springs, CO 80927
Contact: Don Humphrey
don@donsgardenshop.com
719-492-8649

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT:
Higher Ground Designs, Inc.
5350 N. Academy Bvld, Suite 207
Colorad Springs, CO 80918
Contact: John MacKay
jmackay@highergrounddesigns.com
719-477-4259

MEP ENGINEER:
McShea Consulting, LLC
4445 Northpark Dr., Ste. 200
Colorado Springs, CO 80907
Contact:  Michael McShea
mike@mcsheaconsulting.com
719-358-8208

VICINITY MAP
NORTH

SITE

PROJECT INFORMATION:
DEVELOPMPENT NAME: PLATT SELF-STORAGE

DESCRIPTION: MINI STORAGE

TAX SCHEDULE NO: 5418000075

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: TRACT IN NW4 OF SEC 18-14-65 AS FOLS, BEG AT PT ON S R/W LN ON US HWY 24 940 FT E OF W LN 
OF SD SEC, TH E ON SD LN 310 FT, ANG R 90< S 25 FT,ANG L 90< E 155.2 FT M/L, S 931.8 FT, W PARA
WITH S LN OF N2 426.1 FT M/L TO A PT, TH ANG R 89< 59' N 958.2 FT TO POB, W 349.88FT OF 
NE4NW4 OF SEC 18 EX HWY BY BK 6509-223 & REC #201040780

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 6001 E. PLATTE AVE. COLORADO SPRINGS, COLOARDO 80915
EXISTING ZONING: CS CAD-O (NO CHANGE)

BUILDING SETBACKS:
FRONT 50'-0"
SIDE (STREET) 25'-0"
SIDE (INTERIOR LOT LINE)         25'-0"
REAR (NEXT TO RR ZONE) 25'-0"

LANDSCAPE SETBACKS:
FRONT 15'-0"
SIDE (STREET) 10'-0"
SIDE (BUFFER) 15'-0"
REAR (BUFFER)               15'-0"

EXISTING LAND USE: VACANT

PROPOSED LAND USE: MINI-STORAGE

BUILDING HEIGHT: 45' MAX ALLOWED

BUILDING INFO:
GROSS BUILDING AREA PHASE 1 PHASE 2

OFFICE:      900 SF
STORAGE: 62,400 SF 40,000 SF

BUILDING OCCUPANCY B,S-1
(NON-SEPARATED USES)

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION V-B

FIRE SPRINKLER NO

AREA SEPERATION WALLS NO

LOT DATA & COVERAGE:

SITE AREA: 17.22 AC (750,103.2 S.F.)

IMPERVIOUS AREA: PHASE 1 PHASE 2
BUILDING   63,300 SF   40,000 SF
CANOPY   27,690 SF   24,570 SF
PAVED   78,774 SF   51,334 SF
TOTAL 169,764 SF (15.26% LOT) 115,904 SF

PERVIOUS AREA: PHASE 1 PHASE 2
LANDSCAPING OR
(UNDEVELOPED) 378,015 SF 325,755 SF
GRAVEL LOT: 202,324 SF 138,680 SF 
TOTAL 580,339 SF(84.74% LOT)    464,435 SF

LOT COVERAGE: PHASE 1 PHASE 2
8.4%  13.7%

PARKING DATA:
PHASE 1 PHASE 2

MINI STORAGE (1/100 UNITS) 361 UNITS (4 PS REQD) 264 UNITS (3 PS  REQD)
OFFICE: (1/EMPLOYEE) (1 PS REQD)
HC ACCESS 1HC PS /25 PS) (1 HC PS REQD)  INCL
TOTAL (5 PS REQD) (8 PS REQD)
PARKING PROVIDED: (7 TOTAL PS) (INCL 1 HC VAN)

SIGNAGE:
A SIGNAGE PERMIT FOR EACH SIGN MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE CITY 
PRIOR TO PLACING ANY SIGN ON THE PROPERTY. INCLUDES ALL ON-SITE 
DIRECTIONAL SIGNS.

PROPOSED DEV. SCHED. WINTER/SPRING  2024/2025

FLOODPLAIN STATEMENT:

THIS PROPERTY IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN FEMA DESIGNATED SPECIAL 
FLOOD HAZARD AREA "X" AREAS DETERMINED TO BE OUTSIDE THE 500-YEAR 
FLOODPLAIN AS INDICATED ON THE FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) 
FOR EL PASO COUNTY, COLORADO AND INCORPORATED AREAS-MAP 
NUMBER 08041C0276 G EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 7, 2018.

ADA STATEMENT:

THE PARTIES RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS PLAN HAVE FAMILIARIZED 
THEMSELVES WITH ALL CURRENT ACCESSIBILITY CRITERIA AND 
SPECIFICATIONS AND THE PROPOSED PLAN REFLECTS ALL SITE ELEMENTS 
REQUIRED BY THE APPLICABLE ADA DESIGN STANDARDS AND GUIDELINES 
AS PUBLISHED BY THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE.  
APPROVAL OF THIS PLAN BY EL PASO COUNTY DOES NOT ASSURE 
COMPLINCE WITH THE ADA OR ANY REGULATIONS OR GUIDELINES ENACTED 
OR PROMULGATED UNDER OR WITH RESPECT TO SUCH LAWS. 

SHEET INDEX:
SHEET NAME: SHEET NO:

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN DP-2

STREET IMPROVEMENT PLAN COVER DP-30 (1 of 4)

OVERALL FINAL LANDSCAPE PLAN DP-35 (1 of 9)

FINAL LANDSCAPE PLAN – AREA A DP-36 (2 of 9)

BUILDING PLANS &  ELEVATIONS DP-44 (1 of 2)

BUILDING PLANS &  ELEVATIONS DP-45 (2 of 2)

SITE PHOTOMETRIC PLAN DP-46 (1 of 2)

LIGHTING DETAILS DP-47 (2 of 2)

SDP COVER SHEET DP-1

(NOT USED) DP-34

LANDSCAPE DETAILS DP-43 (9 of 9)

FINAL LANDSCAPE PLAN – AREA B DP-37 (3 of 9)

FINAL LANDSCAPE PLAN – AREA C DP-38 (4 of 9)

FINAL LANDSCAPE PLAN – AREA D DP-39 (5 of 9)

FINAL LANDSCAPE PLAN – AREA E DP-40 (6 of 9)

FINAL LANDSCAPE PLAN – AREA F&G DP-41 (7 of 9)

LANDSCAPE NOTES DP-42 (8 of 9)

UTILITY COVER SHEET DP-4 (1 of 6)

SANITARY PLAN & PROFILE DP-5 (2 of 6)

WATER PLAN DP-6 (3 of 6)

WATER MAIN PLAN & PROFILE DP-7 (4 of 6)

GEC COVER SHEET DP-10 (1 of 20)

STORM PLAN & PROFILE DP-26 (17 of 20)

EXT DET BASIN DETAILS DP-28 (19 of 20)

WATER MAIN PLAN & PROFILE DP-8 (5 of 6)

WATER MAIN PLAN & PROFILE DP-9 (6 of 6)

GEC OVERVIEW DP-11 (2 of 20)

GEC INITIAL GRADING & EROSION CONTROL - NORTH DP-12 (3 of 20)

GEC INITIAL GRADING & EROSION CONTROL - SOUTH DP-13 (4 of 20)

GEC GRADING INTERIM - NORTH DP-14 (5 of 20)

GEC GRADING INTERIM - SOUTH DP-15 (6 of 20)

GEC GRADING VERTICAL - NORTH DP-16 (7 of 20)

GEC GRADING VERTICAL - SOUTH DP-17 (8 of 20)

GEC GRADING DETAILS DP-18 (9 of 20)

GEC INTERIM EROSION CONTROL - NORTH DP-19 (10 of 20)

GEC INTERIM EROSION CONTROL - SOUTH DP-20 (11 of 20)

GEC VERTICAL EROSION CONTROL - NORTH DP-21 (12 of 20)

GEC VERTICAL EROSION CONTROL - SOUTH DP-22 (13 of 20)

GEC EROSION CONTROL DETAILS DP-23 (14 of 20)

GEC EROSION CONTROL DETAILS DP-24 (15 of 20)

GEC EROSION CONTROL DETAILS DP-25 (16 of 20)

STORM PLAN & PROFILE DP-27 (18 of 20)

EXT DET BASIN DETAILS DP-29 (20 of 20)

STREET IMPROVEMENT PLAN DETAILS DP-31 (2 of 4)

STREET IMPROVEMENT PLAN OVERVIEW DP-32 (3 of 4)

STREET IMPROVEMENT PLAN & PROFILE DP-33 (4 of 4)
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# REVISION DATE

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

TRASH ENCLOSURE PLAN

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

TRASH ENCLOSURE FRONT ELEV

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

TRASH ENCLOSURE LEFT ELEV

KEM-A+P nOTE ADDED TO DP-1 SHEET

KEM-A+P PROJECT NO ADDED

sweeks
Planner
Include:
A note stating: The owner agrees on behalf of him/herself and any developer or builder successors and assignees that Subdivider and/or said successors and assigns shall be required to pay traffic impact fees in accordance with the El Paso County Road Impact Fee Program Resolution (Resolution No. 19-471), or any amendments thereto, at or prior to the time of building permit submittals. The fee obligation, if not paid at final plat recording, shall be documented on all sales documents and on plat notes to ensure that a title search would find the fee obligation before sale of the property.

HaoVo
Text Box
Please include project No. PPR2418



S S
S S

S S

SA
N

IT
AR

Y  
SE

W
E R

 M
AN

H
O

L E

R
I M

 =
 6

24
7.

75
  I

N
VE

R
T 

I N
 8

" P
V C

 (E
) =

 6
23

9 .
15

  I
N

VE
R

T 
O

U
T  

8"
 P

VC
 (N

)  =
 6

23
9.

25

SA
N

IT
AR

Y  
SE

W
E R

 M
AN

H
O

L E

R
I M

 =
 6

24
9.

48
IN

VE
R

T 
IN

 8
" P

VC
 (S

)  =
 6

24
0 .

58
IN

VE
R

T 
O

U
T 

8"
 P

VC
 (W

) =
 6

2 4
0.

2 8

SA
N

IT
AR

Y  
SE

W
E R

 M
AN

H
O

L E

R
I M

 =
 6

25
7.

87
IN

VE
R

T 
IN

 8
" P

VC
 (S

)  =
 6

24
4 .

34
IN

VE
R

T 
O

U
T 

8"
 P

VC
 (N

) =
 6

2 4
4.

1 4

6200
62

00

62
10

62
20

6230

6240

6250

6260

62
60

6250
6240

62
40 62

50

6244 62
44

PL
AT

TE
 A

VE
N

U
E 

FR
O

N
TA

G
E 

R
O

AD
R

IG
H

T 
O

F 
W

AY
 V

AR
IE

S

62456250

6255

6250

6245

6240

62106205

6215

62
15

6225

62
20

6215

6210

6215

6225

6225

6220

6230

62
25

62
25

6220

6215

6210

6205
6200

62
00

6205

62
05

62
10

6215

6220

6225

62
30

62
35

62
40

62
45

62
50

62
55

6255

6245

6240

6230

6235

62
30

62
4062

45

6250

6260

6255

6255 62
45

6240

6240

62
35

6245

62
40

H

Y
D

H

Y
D

H

Y
D

6252

6250

6245

6240

6242

62
39

62
39

6 2
40

6 2
41

6242

6243

62
43

62
40

6 2
40

62
44

6243

6242

624
1

6240

6239

6238

6238

6235

62
38

62
39

6 2
40

6241

62
37

62
37

6 2
37

6 2
40

6 2
36 6241

6240 6242

6243

6244
6215

62
35

6230

6235

6225

6230 6235

6230

6225

6221

6220

6220

6220

6225

6215

6210

6205

6205

6210

6210

6205

6213
6213

621
5

621
0

62
30

62
45

62
42

6 2
41

6 2
38

6 2
37

6 2
37

6240

6239

62
38

62
36

6 2
36

6239

6238

62
37

6 2
35

6 2
35

6 2
34

6 2
34

6 2
36

6 2
39

6 2
38

6 2
39

6 2
40

6 2
41

6 2
41

6 2
42

6222

6223

6224

62
39

6237

62
35

62
30

~
~

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

~ ~

~ ~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~ ~

~
~

~
~

~

~
~

~

~ ~~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~
~

~

~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

~
~

~

575.9'

SB
25.0'

SB
25.0'

SB
25.0'

25
.0'

SB
25.0'

390.0'SB
25.0'

35
.0'

62
.3'

40
.0'

71
.0'

35
.0'

62
.3'

40
.0'

71
.0'

OFF PHASE 2

R 50' - 0"

R 30' - 0"

R 50' - 0"

R 30' - 0"

R 50' - 0"

R 
30

' - 
0"

R 50' - 0"

R 30' - 0" R 50' - 0"

R 
30

' - 
0"

R 50' - 0"

R 
30

' - 
0"

PHASE 1 PHASE 2

LOT 1
~17.22AC 

750,103.2 SF

R 50' - 0"

R 
30

' - 
0"

R 50' - 0"

R 
30

' - 
0"

RETAINING WALL RETAINING WALL
6' CLF

6' CHAINLINK FENCE (CLF)6' CLF
6' (CLF)

GATE

PHASE 1

PHASE 3

SB25
.0'

20
.0'

30
.0'

30
.0'

30
.0'

30
.0'

30
.0'

30
.0'

35
.0'

30
.0'

30
.0'

25
.0'BLDG C BLDG I

BLDG D (F) BLDG J

BL
D

G
 B

(F) CANOPY P

(F) CANOPY O
FR

O
N

TA
G

E 
R

O
AD

E 
PL

AT
TE

 A
VE BL

D
G

 A

BLDG G (F) BLDG M

BLDG F (F) BLDG L

(F) BLDG KBLDG E

BLDG H (F) BLDG N

DUMPSTER
ENCLOSURE

30.0'20.0' 320.0' 20.0' 320.0'

300.0'40.0'300.0'40.0'

40.0'300.0'40.0'

5418000069
HCD PROPERTIES LLC

6201 E PLATTE AVE
CS CAD-O

5418002002
COLORADO SPRINGS CITY OF

5930-6180 AIRPORT RD
LOT 3 COLORADO SPRINGS 

AIRPORT FIL NO 1B
APD SS APZ1 AO RPZ

5418000055
CDOT

N POWERS BLVD
CR CAD-O

5418000070
COLORADO SPRINGS CITY OF

APD APZ1 AO

5418000006
CDOT

E PLATTE AVE
CC CAD-O

6' CLF

TURNING 
RADIUS

(P) HYD
(P) HYD

(P) HYD

(E) ELECTRIC

ARCH/ENG:

JOB NO.

SHEET NO.

DATE

DRAWN:
CHECKED:

SH
EE

T N
AM

E

Th
es

e p
lan

s a
re 

co
py

rig
hte

d 2
02

4 b
y G

eo
str

uc
t E

ng
ine

ers
 In

c. 
db

a R
MG

 -R
oc

ky 
Mo

un
tai

n G
rou

p a
ll r

igh
ts 

res
erv

ed
. A

ny
 sa

le,
 re

pro
du

ctio
n, 

cre
ati

on
 of

 de
riv

ati
ve

 wo
rks

ba
se

d o
n t

he
se

 pl
an

s, 
or 

us
e o

f th
es

e p
lan

s f
or 

an
y p

urp
os

e w
ith

ou
t p

rop
er 

co
mp

en
sa

tio
n t

o a
nd

 th
e e

xp
res

s w
ritt

en
 co

ns
en

t o
fR

MG
, is

 st
ric

tly 
pro

hib
ite

d.

PR
OJ

EC
T S

TA
TU

S
12

32
5 O

RA
CL

E B
LV

D. 
ST

E 1
20

CO
LO

RA
DO

 SP
RIN

GS
, C

OL
OR

AD
O 8

09
21

71
9.2

64
.69

55

Arc
hit

ec
tur

al
Str

uc
tur

al
Fo

ren
sic

s

SO
UT

HE
RN

 C
OL

OR
AD

O
50

85
 L

ist
 D

riv
e, 

Su
ite

 2
00

,  
Co

lo
ra

do
 S

pr
ing

s,
 C

o 
80

91
9 

(7
19

)5
48

-0
60

0 
~ 

WW
W.

RM
G-

EN
GI

NE
ER

S.
CO

M
So

ut
he

rn
 C

ol
or

ad
o,

 D
en

ve
r M

et
ro

, N
or

th
er

n 
Co

lo
ra

doGe
ote

ch
nic

al
Ma

ter
ials

, T
es

tin
g

Civ
il/P

lan
nin

g

DP-2

60
01

 E
. P

LA
TT

E 
AV

E,
 C

OL
OR

AD
O 

SP
RI

NG
S,

 C
OL

OR
AD

O

PL
AT

TE
 SE

LF
-S

TO
RA

GE

JDZ

05.08.24

195706

CO
LO

RA
DO

 C
OM

ME
RC

IA
L C

ON
ST

RU
CT

IO
N 

IN
C

JDZ
JDZ

SI
TE

 D
EV

EL
OP

ME
NT

 P
LA

N

SD
P 

-S
UB

MI
TT

AL

SCALE: 1" = 50'-0"DP-2
1 SITE DEVELOLPMENT PLAN

# REVISION DATE

BUILDING AREA PH1
SIZE QUANTITY Area

BLDG A OFFICE 1 900 SF
BLDG A 1 3,200 SF
BLDG B 1 1,200 SF
BLDG C 1 8,000 SF
BLDG D 1 9,000 SF
BLDG E 1 9,000 SF
BLDG F 1 9,000 SF
BLDG G 1 9,000 SF
BLDG H 1 6,000 SF
BLDG I 1 8,000 SF

Grand total: 10 63,300 SF

RV/BOAT PARKING
SIZE QUANTITY

12x30 PS 62
12x35 PS 60
12x40 PS 25
12x50 PS 10
12x60 PS 11

Grand total: 168

BUILDING AREA PH2
SIZE QUANTITY Area

BLDG J 1 9,000 SF
BLDG K 1 9,000 SF
BLDG L 1 9,000 SF
BLDG M 1 9,000 SF
BLDG N 1 4,000 SF

Grand total: 5 40,000 SF

PLAN
NORTH

0' 25' 50' 100' 200'

KEM A+P POND ACCESS LABELED

KEM-A+P (P) 15' DRAINAGE EASEMENT LABELED

KEM-A+P  EXISTING FRONAGE ROAD LABELED (PUBLIC) 
(P) ACCESS ROAD (PRIVATE) MAIN & SECONDARY 
ACCESS GATES LABELED

CONTOURS REMOVED FOR CLARITY
FRNCES, RETAINING WALLS  LABELED
SIDEWALKS & PARKING @ OFFICE 
L;ABELED ADA RAMP
FIRE TRUCK TURNING RADIUS 
INDICATED AROUND ALL DRIVE ASILES
 CONCRETE PAVING @ BUILDINGS 
WITH  GRAVEL PAVEMENT @ RV/
BOATSTORAGE

LABELED POND 1 

sweeks
Planner
Include:
1. Please remove contours from site development plan for clarity.
2. Location of all sidewalks, trails, fences and walls, retaining walls, or berms.
3. Traffic circulation on site including all points of ingress/egress into the property.
4. Location of all ADA spaces, ramps and signs, including ADA pathways.

HaoVo
Callout
Please clearly show and label all roadways, including but not limited:

- Public vs. Private roadways
- Right-of-Way (ROW) boundaries
- Existing and proposed access points should also be clearly indicated. 
- Additionally, please label any sidewalks, ramps, or other pedestrian infrastructure.

HaoVo
Callout
Please clearly show and label all existing/proposed drainage easements 

HaoVo
Callout
Please show and label the maintenance access connection to a stable, existing/proposed driveway/local roadway.

Mikayla Hartford
SW - Textbox with Arrow
Assign a name/number to all PBMPs and then update all submitted text and drawings accordingly with consistent labeling throughout (example: “Pond A” or “Pond 1”).
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SCALE: 1" = 20'-0"DP-34
1 SIGN PLAN

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

BLDG A

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

BLDG B

KEM-A+P  
LOCATION & SIZES INDICATED ON 
ELEVATIONS
SETBACKS INDICATED ON PLAN
NOTED LIGHT SOURSE & 
LUMINATION LEVEL COMPLIANCE

sweeks
Planner
Please include:
1.Location, height and intensity of all outdoor illumination for the sign.
2. Setback distances from all lot line to all existing and proposed signs.
3. If illuminated, detailed description of illuminating devices and how the proposed illumination will be in compliance with the lighting standards.
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ASH GRAY

COLOR
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VERTICAL METAL WALL PANEL ASH GRAY

SMOOTH METAL WALL PANEL 26 GA - PER MFGR WHITE

EXTERIOR AREA LIGHT8 BLACKWALL MOUNTED

PER MFGR ASH GRAY

26 GA - PER MFGR 

9 STUCCO FINISH SANDFLOAT PEWTER (3016L(29))
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1/16" = 1'-0"17 BUILDING E WEST ELEVATION
1/16" = 1'-0"18 BUILDING E NORTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"19 BUILDING E SOUTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"20 BUILDING E EAST ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"23 BUILDING F-G WEST ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"24 BUILDING F-G EAST ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"21 BUILDING F-G NORTH ELEVATION
1/16" = 1'-0"22 BUILDING F-G SOUTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"25 BUILDING H EAST ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"26 BUILDING H WEST ELEVATION
1/16" = 1'-0"27 BUILDING H NORTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"28 BUILDING H SOUTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"02 BUILDING A NORTH  ELEVATION
1/16" = 1'-0"03 BUILDING A SOUTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"04 BUILDING A WEST ELEV
1/16" = 1'-0"01 BUILDING A EAST  ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"08 BUILDING B NORTH ELEVATION
1/16" = 1'-0"09 BUILDING B EAST ELEV

1/16" = 1'-0"06 BUILDING B SOUTH ELEVATION
1/16" = 1'-0"05 BUILDING B WEST ELEV

1/16" = 1'-0"07 BUILDING C & I WEST ELEVATIONS

1/16" = 1'-0"11 BUILDING C & I NORTH ELEVATION
1/16" = 1'-0"10 BUILDING C& I EAST ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"12 BUILDING C & I SOUTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"13 BUILDING D WEST ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"14 BUILDING D EAST ELEVATION
1/16" = 1'-0"15 BUILDING D NORTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"16 BUILDING D SOUTH ELEVATION

KEM-A+P HEIGHT DIMENSIONS 
ADDED TO ELEVATIONS

sweeks
Planner
Please provide elevation heights to elevation details.
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